Co. name
ABACUS INTERNATIONAL LLC
ACCELERATED TENNIS
ACE COMMUNITY TENNIS
ADVANTAGE TENNIS
ALTADENA TENNIS SHOP
AMERICAN GOLF
AMERICAN GOLF CORP
AMERICAN GOLF DBA MARBELLA CC
AMERICAN GOLF DBA OAKHURST CC
AURORA LEVCHENKO
BADMINTON DIRECT
BAKERSFIELD RACQUET CLUB
BAKERSFIELD RACQUET CLUB SPORTS
BASD INC
BAY CLUB ROSS VALLEY
BAY-O-VISTA SWIM & TENNIS
BEVERLY HILLS RACQUET CLB
BK TENNIS
BLACKHAWK COUNTRY CLUB
BOBBY RIGGS TENNIS CLUB
BRAD GILBERT TNS NATION
BRAEMAR COUNTRY CLUB
BRENDA LOUISE DANIELSON
BRIAN BERRY
BUSTERPRO
CA GOLF CENTER
CALIFORNIA TENNIS CLUB
CANYON CREST COUNTRY CLUB
CATHEDRAL OAKS ATHLETIC CLUB
CENTER COURT TENNIS
CERRITOS TENNIS SHOP
CHAMISAL TENNIS CLUB
CHEVIOT HILLS TENNIS CENTER
CHICO RACQUET CLUB & RESORT
CLUB SPORT VALLEY VISTA
COTO DE CAZA GOLF & RACQUET CLUB
COURTSIDE TENNIS &APPAREL
COURTSIDE TENNIS/APPAREL
CROW CANYON CLUB
DANNY TRAN DBA DANNYS TENNIS
DAN'S SPORTS
DHL TENNIS
FABIAN GRASSINI TENNIS & SPORTS
FIRST SERVE

Address / street 1
75001 VINTAGE DR W
41-555 WOODHAVEN DR. E.
3900 LAMPSON AVE
5 ETHEL COPLEN WAY
2290 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
LOMAS SANTA FE COUNTRY CL
MOUNTAINGATE COUNTRY CLUB
30800 GOLF CLUB DR.
ATTN TENNIS
555 ESPLANDE #420
SAN MATEO TENNIS SHOP
1660 PINE STREET
1660 PINE ST.
GOLDEN GATE GOLF AND TENNIS
ATTN TENNIS
1881 ASTOR DR
325S. LA CIENEGA BLVD
CARMEL VALLEY TENNIS
9 TENNIS CLUB DRIVE
SEAPOINT CLUB AT LA COSTA
874 FOURTH ST STEB
TENNIS PRO SHOP
19412 MACGREGOR CIR
3479 MONROE AVE
11740 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 110
1204 JOHN REED CT
1770 SCOTT ST.
975 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
CATHEDRAL OAKS ATHLETIC CLUB
1350 MANGROVE AVE # 155
11900 SOUTH ST STE 124
TONTI DEVELOPMENT CO INC
2551 MOTOR AVE
1629 MANZANITA AVENUE
ATTN DALE MILLER
25291 VISTA DEL VERDE
2220 FAIR OAKS BLVD STE A
11226 Gold Express Dr.
711 SILVERLAKE DR
9038 VALLEY BLVD
60 MORELAND RD STE B
946 E SANTA CLARA ST
3120 E CHAPMAN
27674 NEWHALL RANCH RD.

Address / street 2
ATTN TENNIS

1505 LOMAS SANTA FE DRIVE

12445 MOUNTAINGATE DRIVE

1001 PEACOCK CREEK DR

311 9TH AVE

1942 ATH ST
235 BON AIRRD

3777 TOWNSGATE DR

7309 CALLE DE FUENTE

4001 RESEDA BLVD

ATTN TENNIS

5800 CATHEDRAL OAKS RD

185 ROBLEY ROAD

3737 VALLEY VISTA RD

Suite 203

SUITE 40

City
INDIAN WELLS
PALM DESERT
SEAL BEACH
IRVINE
ALTADENA
SOLANA BEACH
LOS ANGELES
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO
CLAYTON
REDONDO BEACH
SAN MATEO
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
SAN RAFAEL
KENTFIELD
SAN LEANDRO
BEVERLY HILLS
SAN DIEGO
DANVILLE
CARLSBAD
SAN RAFAEL
TARZANA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
LAFAYETTE
LOS ANGELES
CITY OF INDUSTRY
SAN FRANCISCO
RIVERSIDE
GOLETA
CHICO
CERRITOS
SALINAS
LOS ANGELES
CHICO
WALNUT CREEK
COTO DE CAZA
SACRAMENTO
GOLD RIVER
DANVILLE
ROSEMEAD
SIMI VALLEY
SAN JOSE
ORANGE
VALENCIA

STATE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

ZIp
92210-7304
92211
90740-2716
92612
91001
92075
90049
92675
94517-2201
90277
94401-4200
93301
93301
94901
94904
94577
90211
92130
94506
92009
94901
91356
92648-5539
94549-4520
90049
91745
94115
92506
93117
95926
90703
93908
90064-3410
95926
94598
92679
95825-5502
95670
94526
91770-1918
93065
95116
92869-3708
91355

Telephone
760-862-2134
760-578-1218
714-969-0575
949-551-6044
626-794-9136
858-755-6768
310-476-6215
949-248-3700
925-672-9739
310-989-2306
650-477-2058
661-325-8652
661-325-8652
415-456-0862
408-458-4118
510-357-8366
310-273-4130
858-504-4181
925-736-6575
760-753-4705
415-453-5399
818-345-3230
714-969-0575
925-899-0489
310-820-6140
626-551-8386
415-346-3611
951-274-7900
805-965-1616
530-893-1888
562-924-6656
831-484-1135
310-230-2050
530-895-1881
925-934-4050
949-858-2790
916-482-6104
916-858-8343
925-735-7104
626-672-9001
805-583-1077
408-287-1099
714-227-1286
661-775-7730



FLINT CANYON TENNIS CLUB
GAME SET MATCH

GARDEN OF CHAMPIONS

GARY LEE PRO SHOP

GLENN STOUGH

GRAND SLAM INSTITUTE LLC
GRIFFIN TENNIS SERVICES

HANK LLOYDS COSTA MESA
HARLEY'S TENNIS

HILLCREST TENNIS SHOP

HML TENNIS

HUMBOLDT TENNIS CLUB

INDIAN RIDGE COUNTRY CLUB
INTERNATIONAL TENNIS AND REC
IRONWOOD COUNTRY CLUB
ISTRINGING

ITENNIS INC

ITENNIS INC

ITENNIS INC

ITENNIS INC

JACOB NELSON'S PRO SHOP
JAMES LEE DBA TUSTIN TENNS SHOP
JEFF SOUTHWICK TENNIS

JENNY HAN DBA TENNIS FACTORY
JUST TENNIS INC

KINGMAN TENNIS MANAGEMENT
KIRK HYBSKMONN

KRIEGERS TENNIS SPORTS CN
KRISTEN FLAGLER

KURT HAGGSTROM

LA HABRA SPORTS CENTER

LARRY HUNTER DBA DEEP CANYON PRO SH
LAS POSAS COUNTRY CLUB
LEVCHENKO TENNIS

LIFE TIME FITNESS

LIFE TIME FITNESS

LIFETIME TENNIS INC
LOMBARDI'S SPORTING GOODS
LOS ANGELES TENNIS CLUB
LUMPY'S GOLF

LUMPY'S GOLF

MALIBU RACQUET CLUB
MATTHEW E. HOLT

MERCHANTS OF TENNIS
MERCHANTS OF TENNIS

HORACIO TAMBORINI

755 S MATHILDA AVE

INDIAN WELLS TENNIS GARDEN
2501 EUREKA RD

TENNIS TOWN

THE TENNIS CLUB

2221 MORLEY FIELD DR.

880 JUNIPERO DRIVE
BRENTWOOD C C PO BOX 4829
HILLCREST COUNTRY CLUB

880 JUNIPERO DR.

DBA HITS AND KICKS

76-375 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
ATTN TOM ROHRBACHER TENNIS CENTER
73-735 IRONTREE DRIVE

8804 LAS TUNAS DRIVE
ANDULKA PARK TENNIS CENTER
DBA ARROYO SECO RACQUET CLUB
I-TENNIS AT ARCADIA TENNIS CENTER
PLUMMER PARK

5800 CATHEDRAL OAKS RD
13762 NEWPORT AVE

ORINDA COUNTRY CLUB

10065 VALLEY VIEW ST.

9984 SCRIPPS RANCH BLVD
3900 LAMPSON AVE

IRVINE TENNIS

15030 VENTURA BLVD

MATCH WON PRO SHOP

PLAZA RACQUET CLUB

351 S EUCLID BLVD

73120 FRANK FELTROP DR.
ATTN MARK MCCAMPBELL

853 PACIFIC COAST HWY

111 AVENIDA VISTA MONTANA
ATTN ROSEVILLE LIFESHOP
WALNUT CREEK TENNIS CENTER
1600 JACKSON ST.

5851 CLINTON STREET

46630 WASHINGTON ST

72769 DINAH SHORE DR

23847 STUART RANCH RD

DBA WEST COAST TENNIS LLC
1118 SOUTH LA CIENEGA BLVD.
8737 WILSHIRE BLVD.

265 BERKSHIRE AVE

78-200 MILES AVE

9260 SIERRA COLLEGE BLVD STE 400
1602 E COAST HWY

590 SOUTH BURLINGAME AVE
10000 WEST PICO BLVD

853 H STREET

905 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE

5051 CHICAGO AVE.
920 LOHMAN LANE

405 S SANTA ANITA AVE
1200 N VISTA ST

STED
315 CAMINO SOBRANTE

5394 WALNUT SUITE G
SUITE 18

3303 VIA CAMPESINA
1300 E BARISTO RD

955 FAIRWAY DR

SAN CLEMENTE TENNIS CLUB

1435 E ROSEVILLE PKWY
1751 HEATHER DR

PO BOX 907
1600 MAR WEST ST.

LA CANADA
SUNNYVALE
INDIAN WELLS
ROSEVILLE
ROSEVILLE
NEWPORT BEACH
SAN DIEGO
COSTA MESA

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
COSTA MESA
ARCATA

PALM DESERT
OJAI

PALM DESERT
TEMPLE CITY
RIVERSIDE
SOUTH PASADENA
ARCADIA

WEST HOLLYWOOD
GOLETA

TUSTIN

ORINDA

CYPRESS

SAN DIEGO

SEAL BEACH
IRVINE
SHERMAN OAKS

PALOS VERDES ESTATES

PALM SPRINGS
LA HABRA

PALM DESERT
CAMARILLO
HERMOSA BEACH
SAN CLEMENTE
ROSEVILLE
WALNUT CREEK
SAN FRANCISCO
LOS ANGELES

LA QUINTA
RANCHO MIRAGE
MALIBU
TIBURON

LOS ANGELES
BEVERLY HILLS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91011
94087
92210
95661
95661
92660-6214
92104
92626
90049
90064
92626
95521
92211
93023
92260
91780
92507
91030
91006
90046-5609
93117-1829
92780-4681
94563
90630
92131
90740
92604
91403
90274
92262-6733
90631
92260
93010-8487
90254
92672-6094
95661
94596
94109
90004
92253
92270-2703
90265
94920
90035
90211

818-790-3355
408-735-7285
760-200-8400
916-782-2366
916-781-5450
949-439-8612
619-291-5248

310-451-8011
310-300-6135
714-557-0211
707-407-5089
760-772-7272
805-509-0456
760-346-0551
626-590-5922
323-298-4178
626-354-3353
626-354-3353
323-298-4178
801-850-7729
714-734-6034
925-254-4544
714-229-0014
858-547-9707
562-598-8624
949-559-6972
818-986-9393
310-541-2523
760-323-8997
562-690-5040
760-773-9445
805-483-2600
310-372-9835

480-705-8855
925-945-0105
415-771-2896
323-464-3195
760-346-8768
760-321-2437
310-456-3313
415-269-4445
310-855-1946
310-855-1946



MFS GLOBAL INC

MICHAEL SEVERTSEN TENNIS
MISSION HILLS CNTRY CLUB
MISSION TENNIS

MONTCLAIR SPORTING GOODS
MT. TAM RACQUET CLUB
MULAND INTERNATIONAL LLC
NANCY WONG

NELLIE GAIL RANCH TENNIS & SWIM
NET RESULTS TENNIS
NETVENTURE INC

NORTH RANCH COUNTRY CLUB
OAK PARK TENNIS

OCEANSIDE SCHOOL OF TENNIS
ON COURT TENNIS

ORINDA COUNTRY CLUB
PALISADES TENNIS CENTER
PARAMOUNT TENNIS

PATRIC ALEXANDER HERMANSON
PEBBLE BEACH COMPANY

PETE CARLSON'S TENNIS

PETE MARTINS TENNIS AND SPORTS
PGA TOUR SUPERSTORE 0801
PGA TOUR SUPERSTORE 802
PGA TOUR SUPERSTORE 803
PLAZA TENNIS

PORTER VALLEY COUNTRY CLB
RACKET STRINGING WORKSHOP
RACKET SUPPLY

RACKET SUPPLY

RACQUET EDGE

RACQUET SWINGERS
RACQUETS RACKET USA

RAY'S TENNIS

RICK'S WORLD OF TENNIS
ROSSI'S TENNIS AND RUNNING
SADDLEBACK SPORTS

SAN DIEGO TENNIS AND RACQUET CLUB

SAN FRANCISCO TENNIS CLUB
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTRY CLUB
SEA CLIFF COUNTRY CLUB
SEASIDE RACKETS

SHEILA MACKAY DBA CITY RACQUET SHOP
SHINING MOON LLC DBA BOBBY RIGGS

SPANISH HILLS GOLF & CC

MFS GLOBAL INC.

800 CABRILLO PARK DR

#3 RACQUET CLUB DRIVE
24000 ALICIA PARKWAY STE 9
ATTN TOM REVELLI

ONE LARKSPUR PLAZA

18414 COLIMA RD STE O

THE COMPETITOR SPORTS

NELLIE GAIL RANCH TENNIS&SWIM CLUB

23564 CALABASAS RD

DO IT TENNIS

4761 VALLEY SPRING DR.
3514 N SUTTLER ST

633 E CEBRILLO BLVD

9721 HORNER ST.

315 CAMINO SOBRANTE
881 ALAMA REAL DR

333 E17THST.
ORINDAWOODS TENNIS CLUB
BEACH AND TENNIS CLUB
73-741 HWY 111

3118 PACIFIC COAST HWY
1751 E BAYSHORE RD

107 TECHNOLOGY DR
72280 HWY 111

1274 SOLANO AVE

19216 SINGING HILLS DRIVE
7548 DRAPER AVE

10570 S DE ANZA BLVD

59 DEMPSEY RD

TENNIS SPECIALTY

2353 W LOMITA BLVD

411 E. HUNTINGTON DR STE 106
1434 UNIVERSITY AVE
40067 MISSION BLVD.

3487 MT DIABLO BLVD
22051 MIDCREST ST

4848 TECOLOTE RD

645 5TH ST

255 COUNTRY CLUB DR
ATTN: TENNIS PRO SHOP
SAN DIEGO BADMINTON SUPPLY
1798 SAN JOSE AVE

875 SANTA FE DR

TENNIS SHOP

3811 SHAEFER AVENUE SUITE K

1970 MOUNTAIN BLVD

ATTN TENNIS

725 VILLAGE COURT

25281 EMPTY SADDLE DR
STE 103

2890 S SANTA FE AVE STE 103

ATTN TENNIS

SUITE T8

SUITE 12A

650 ORINDAWOODS DR
1576 CYPRESS DRIVE

1255 N GRANDE AVE SUITE A

ATTN TENNIS

6501 PALM AVE
1343 ENCINITAS BLVD

999 CRESTVIEW AVENUE

CHINO

SANTA ANA
RANCHO MIRAGE
MISSION VIEJO
OAKLAND
LARKSPUR
ROWLAND HEIGHTS
SANTA ROSA
LAGUNA HILLS
CALABASAS

SAN MARCOS
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
STOCKTON
SANTA BARBARA
LOS ANGELES
ORINDA

PACIFIC PALISADES
COSTA MESA
ORINDA

PEBBLE BEACH
PALM DESERT
TORRANCE

EAST PALO ALTO
IRVINE

PALM DESERT
ALBANY
NORTHRIDGE

LA JOLLA
CUPERTINO
MILPITAS
WALNUT
LOMITA
ARCADIA

SAN DIEGO
FREMONT
LAFAYETTE

LAKE FOREST
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
HUNTINGTON BEACH
ENCINITAS

SAN FRANCISCO
ENCINITAS
CAMARILLO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91710
92701-4648
92270
92691
94611
94939
91748-2882
95405
92653
91302
92069-6000
91362-4357
95204
93103
90035
94563-1855
90272
92627
94563
93953
92260
90505
94303-2523
92618
92260
94706
91326
92037
95014-4450
95035-5544
91789
90717
91006
92103
94539
94549
92630
92110-1565
94107-1516
93401
92648
92024
94112-1955
92024-3842
93010

909-964-4039
714-743-4302
760-328-5800
949-768-2095
510-339-9313
415-924-6226
626-678-3166
707-578-5689
949-831-6660
818-222-2743
760-630-0638
805-496-1995
209-547-1522
805-884-8521

925-254-4314
310-230-2050
949-642-6886
925-957-0217
831-647-7500
760-568-3263
310-539-4343

510-525-4154
818-368-6220
858-454-2778
408-873-0188
408-873-0188
909-598-5066
310-530-4034
626-447-2895
619-295-0325
510-656-3821
925-284-1222
949-433-2819
619-275-3270
408-458-4118
805-543-3400
714-536-9368
760-436-1404
415-577-6420
760-271-0139
805-388-8872



SPEARMAN CLUBS INC.
SPORTABOUT

SPORTMODE, INC

SPORTS BASEMENT

SPORTS BASEMENT

SPORTS BASEMENT

SPORTS BASEMENT

SPORTS BASEMENT

SPORTS BASEMENT

SPORTS BASEMENT

STEVE JOHNSON DBA STEVES PRO SHOP
STRING TENNIS SHOP
STUDIO 2000 USA INC

SUN OAKS TENNIS

SUNSET HILLS COUNTRY CLUB
SUPER SPORTS INC

SWETKA'S

TEMPLETON TENNIS RANCH
TENACIOUS LTD

TENNIS ACE

TENNIS ACE #2

TENNIS ANYWHERE INC.
TENNIS EXPERTS LLC

TENNIS FACTORY

TENNIS FACTORY

TENNIS IN MARIN

TENNIS INTERNATIONAL
TENNIS MECHANIX

TENNIS PRO SHOP

TENNIS SHOP OF MONTECITO
TENNIS SHOP OF WESTLAKE
TENNIS STATION

TENNIS TROPHIES & TEE TME
TENNIS WAREHOUSE

THE CLAREMONT CLUB

THE COMPETITOR

THE RACKET DOCTOR

THE SPORTS AUTHORITY - FONTANA
THE SPORTS AUTHORITY- PALM DESERT
THE STRINGER

THE TENNIS COMPANY

THE TENNIS PLACE

THE TENNIS RACQUET INC.
THE VINTAGE CLUB
TOMPKINS TENNIS

RACQUET CLUB OF IRVINE
3204 JEFFERSON ST.

15473 CHEMICAL LN

1875 S BASCOM AVE STE 240
2727 MILVIA ST

7301ST

SB BRYANT

SB PRESIDIO

SB SUNNYVALE

SB WALNUT CREEK

Rancho San Clemente Tennis Fitness
34192 VIOLET LANTERN ST
ATTN TODOR AND TIMI MANCHEV
3452 ARGYLE RD.

4155 ERBES ROAD

2930 SEPULVEDA BLVD
1039-J EL MONTE RD

345 CHAMPIONSHIP LN
VANTAGE SPORT SHOP
12544 VENTURA BLVD

21910 VENTURA BLVD.
15466 LOS GATOS BLVD #106
500 SPRINGBROOK S.

10065 VALLEY VIEW ST
Simon Paek

GEORGE ZAHORSKY

83 SOLEDAD DRIVE

1515 N GLENOAKS BLVD
10522 MCFADDEN STE E
1187 COAST VILLAGE RD
2903 AGOURA RD

706 CAROLAN AVE

542 SAN RAMON VALLEY BLVD
181 SUBURBAN ROAD

1777 MONTE VISTA AVE
4243 MONTGOMERY DR
3214 GLENDALE BLVD.

845 CALIFORNIA DISTRIBUTION CENTER
72519 HWY 111

6045 B N PALM AVE

4848 TECOLOTE ROAD

ATTN JENNIFER LE

9084 EDINGER AVE

75001 VINTAGE DR W

43255 MISSION BLVD

5 ETHEL COPLEN WAY

1590 BRYANT STREET

610 MASON STREET

1177 KERN AVENUE

1881 YGNACIO VALLEY RD.
111 Avenida Vista Montana
STES

855 EL CAMINO REAL STE 99B

123 ONIZUKA ST STE 207

6131 Orangethorpe Ave #260
135 MITCHELL DRIVE

SUITE 4

VILLAGE GLEN PLAZA

13053 SAN BERNARDINO AVENUE

1411 STANDIFORD AVE STE B

ATTN TENNIS
SUITE 101

IRVINE
NAPA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

CAMPBELL
BERKELEY
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SUNNYVALE
WALNUT CREEK
SAN CLEMENTE
DANA POINT
PALO ALTO
REDDING
THOUSAND OAKS
MANHATTAN BEACH
MOUNTAIN VIEW
TEMPLETON

LOS ANGELES
STUDIO CITY
WOODLAND HILLS
LOS GATOS
IRVINE

CYPRESS

BUENA PARK
FAIRFAX
MONTEREY
BURBANK
GARDEN GROVE
SANTA BARBARA
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
BURLINGAME
DANVILLE

SAN LUIS OBISPO
CLAREMONT
SANTA ROSA

LOS ANGELES
FONTANA

PALM DESERT
FRESNO

SAN DIEGO
MODESTO
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
INDIAN WELLS
FREMONT

92612
94558
92649-1219
95008
94703-2206
95814-2600
94103
94129
94085
94598
92672
92629-2846
94301
96002
91360
90266
94040
93465-5139
90012-3847
91604
91364
95032
92614
90630
90620
94930
93940
91504
92843
93108
91361
94010
94526
93401
91711
95405-5306
90039
92335
92260
93704
92110
95350
92708
92210-7304
94539

949-786-3000
707-255-8784
714-379-7400
415-437-0100
415-437-0100
415-437-0100
415-437-0100
415-437-0100
415-437-0100
415-437-0100
714-264-9551
949-388-6434

530-221-4405
805-495-6484
310-545-5272
650-968-8952
805-434-9605
213-617-0875
818-762-8751
818-226-9942
408-358-9278
949-885-6536
714-229-0014
714-390-7654
415-457-9217
831-641-9234
818-252-9922
714-839-4963
805-969-1551
805-969-1551
650-458-9645
925-837-3320
805-781-6464
909-625-6791
707-578-5689
323-663-2950

303-200-5050
559-432-9535
619-276-6606
209-521-5461
714-698-7938
760-340-0500
925-457-9596



TOSCANA COUNTRY CLUB
ULI SEILER SKI SHOP
UPLAND TENNIS CENTER
US SPORTS CAMPS
VALLEY HUNT CLUB

VB TENNIS CORP
VILLANO'S TENNIS SHOP
VOLLEY'S TENNIS

WEST COAST TENNIS
WESTWOOD SPORTING GOODS
WESTWOOD SPORTS
WINNER'S CIRCLE
WOODSIDE TENNIS SHOP
XISLE SPORTS INC

YOURS AND MINE SPORTS
YOUTH TENNIS SAN DIEGO
ZALLES RACQUET SPORTS

76-009 VIA CLUB VILLA

929 SIR FRANCIS DRAKE
1332 W. 9TH ST SUITE A
1010B ST

520 S ORANGE GROVE BLVD
23500 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE
2375 FOOTHILL RD.

231 G STREET STES
LAKEWOOD TENNIS

1065 GAYLEY AVE

BRUCE

2101 ASHBY AVE

3048 WOODSIDE ROAD
1118 SOUTH LA CIENEGA BLVD
416 N 9TH ST

4490 W POINT LOMA BLVD
969 EDGEWATER BLVD

STE 450

4212 CLUBHOUSE DR.

17631 W BERNARDO DR STE B

STEF

INDIAN WELLS
KENTFIELD
UPLAND

SAN RAFAEL
PASADENA
LAGUNA NIGUEL
SANTA BARBARA
DAVIS
LAKEWOOD

LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO
BERKELEY
WOODSIDE

LOS ANGELES
MODESTO

SAN DIEGO
FOSTER CITY

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92210
94904
91786
94901-2922
91105-1709
92677
93105
95616-4568
90712
90024
92127
94705
94062
90035
95350-5868
92107
94404

760-404-1444
415-456-2323
951-235-3285
415-451-2217
626-744-1644
949-273-3443
805-682-4722
530-759-0109
562-496-3530
310-208-6215
858-487-2141
510-845-4813
650-851-1660
310-855-1946
209-527-1519
619-221-9000
650-345-9727




